Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 6 April 2021 at 12:55 pm.

Horse

Amerock
Anamoe
Aquilo
Avilius

Best Of Days
Bivouac
Bombay Style
Brave Angel
Cascadian
Chevaux
Daily Bugle
Date Night
Drachenfels
Eduardo
Eleven Eleven
Emanate
Explosive Jack
Flash Fibian
Foxhood

Gem Song

| Am Superman
Icebath
Isorich

Legal Counsel

Date

7 Apr
10 Apr
6 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
8 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
8 Apr
10 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
7 Apr
10 Apr
8 Apr
8 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
8 Apr
7 Apr

Race

Sale#7

Royal Randwick #6
Bendigo #4

Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #8
Geraldton #7

Ascot #1

Royal Randwick #9
Townsville #5
Royal Randwick #6
Launceston #5
Tamworth #6

Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #8
Bath #4

Royal Randwick #7
Wyong #8
Geraldton #5

Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #9
Wyong #7

Ipswich #38

Score/
Starts
42
31/8
1
89/22
74/18
79/19
211
14/3
25/6

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Value

9.0
13.0

9.8

9.7
10.9
10.2
10.2

9.0

9.0
10.0
107

74
125
74

Horse

Lightsaber

Lunar Impact
Masked Crusader
Metro Tramp
Mo'unga
Mugatoo
Mycroft

Nature Strip
Prompt Prodigy
Revenire

Rock

Saigon
Sh'bourne Renegade
Sherwood Prince
Superium
Switched

Think It Over
Tiger Of Malay
Tunero

Western Empire
Wheelhouse
Yaletown

Y oung Werther
Zoutori
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Date

10 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
7 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
8 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
8 Apr
10 Apr
7 Apr
7 Apr
7 Apr
7 Apr
7 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
8 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr

Race

Royal Randwick #6
Ascot #1

Royal Randwick #8
Ipswich #7

Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #9
Geraldton #7

Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #7
Townsville #5
Royal Randwick #9
Canterbury Park #7
Launceston #6
Ipswich #1
Canterbury Park #8
Canterbury Park #8
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #6
Townsville #4
Ascot #1

Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #8

Score/
Starts
8/2
2/1
23/5
2/1
26/6
21/7
211
109/25
5/1
2/1
27/5
2/11
31
1
5/2
42
3017
712
2/1
1417
5/1
8/2
17/3
28/8

Barrier Fred

Factor
3 -0.4
1 -0.8
7
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Vaue

9.4
9.8
9.0

14.4
113
112
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